LED MODULES
FOR RETAIL AREA
WU-M-403-XP/NV, WU-M-404-NV, WU-M-405-NV
LED modules are used for the most diverse applications in the field of
retail lighting, e.g. shop windows, refrigerated display counters or
vending trucks at weekly markets. The rapid pace of technological
progress is giving rise to new application options on a daily basis.
Typical Applications

–
N
ov
em
be
r,
20
11
LED Modules for Retail Area
Optical Characteristics
at PCB temperature tc = 65 °C
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated colour Luminous flux at 700 mA* Luminous flux at 1050 mA* Typ. Typ.
temperature min. typ. min. typ. radiation CRI
K lm lm lm lm angle (°) Ra
LED modules Ø 50 mm – XP
WU-M-403-XPE-2700K W1 545185 Warm white 2700 (–120/+175) 1300 1400 not allowed not allowed 115 80
WU-M-403-XPE-3000K W1 545187 Warm white 3000 (–130/+220) 1400 1500 not allowed not allowed 115 80
WU-M-403-XPE-4000K W1 545189 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 1400 1500 not allowed not allowed 115 80
WU-M-403-XPE-4000K W2 545680 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 1600 1700 not allowed not allowed 115 80
LED modules Ø 50 mm – NV
WU-M-403-NV-2700K W1 546283 Warm white 2700 (–120/+175) 1702 1776 2300 2400 115 80
WU-M-403-NV-3000K W1 546271 Warm white 3000 (–130/+220) 1850 2072 2500 2800 115 80
WU-M-403-NV-4000K W1 546284 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 1850 2072 2500 2800 115 80
LED modules Ø 56 mm
WU-M-404-NV-2700K W1 546285 Warm white 2700 (–120/+175) 2072 2220 2800 3000 115 80
WU-M-404-NV-3000K W1 546272 Warm white 3000 (–130/+220) 2220 2405 3000 3250 115 80
WU-M-404-NV-4000K W1 546286 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 2220 2405 3000 3250 115 80
WU-M-405-NV-2700K W1 546287 Warm white 2700 (–120/+175) 2405 2590 3250 3500 115 80
WU-M-405-NV-3000K W1 546273 Warm white 3000 (–130/+220) 2590 2775 3500 3750 115 80
WU-M-405-NV-4000K W1 546288 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 2590 2775 3500 3750 115 80
* Measurement tolerance of luminous flux: ± 7 %
Minimum order quantity: 100 pcs. per LED module
Operating Life
50,000 hrs. (lumen maintenance at 70%,